
SPRING COACHES LIST 2024

AGE Team Color Coach's Name Phone Number Signature

Sam Terry

Edilberto Gonzalez 469-379-1728

U4-1 Orange Ricardo Lopez 863-241-2099
U4-2 Red Lizzie Shoemaker 863-837-0520
U4-3 Turqoise Melissa Leighton 863-242-4656
U4-4 Neon Yellow Ashton Pike 863-232-7569
U4-5 Neon Blue Erick Bond 863-280-4517
U4-6 Silver Julie Huggins 240-285-8758
U6-1 Orange Jenilee Coconato 863-605-1275
U6-2 Red Carolyn Trott 703-789-6912
U6-3 Turqoise
U6-4 Neon Yellow Hannah Fell 727-641-0325
U6-5 Black Kyle Albritton 863-528-4527
U6-6 Silver Nicole Chitwood 414-688-9104
U6-7 Mint Haley Maldonado 863-605-2146
U6-8 Melon Stephen Cornelius 863-514-3076
U6-9 Lemon Carmen Billante 863-223-6566

U6-10 Lime Kelly Schwamman 316-737-0431
U6-11 Cobalt Sebastian Turley 863-224-0237
U6-12 Columbia Jessica Wright 863-605-2871
U8-1 Orange
U8-2 Red Pedro Cartagena 863-528-2376
U8-3 Turqoise Chris Weatherly 863-368-0585
U8-4 Neon Yellow Sterling Grubbs 863-414-5908
U8-5 Neon Blue Justin Temple 334-791-6738
U8-6 Silver Nicole Chitwood 414-688-9104
U8-7 Mint Chad Williams 863-412-8871
U8-8 Melon Dean Shoemaker 863-837-0520
U8-9 Lemon Jarod Edwards 863-605-0689

U8-10 Lime Sam Terry 785-577-4284
U8-11 Cobalt Brad Smith 863-698-2494
U8-12 Columbia Jake Pavy 863-632-2055
U8-13 Charcoal Ryan Schmitt 863-899-4742
U8-14 Bronze Brent McLean 904-651-1828

U10B-1 Neon Blue Adan Bustos 863-232-2411
U10B-2 Neon Yellow John Jones 321-662-0816
U10B-3 Black Kyle Albritton 863-528-4527
U10B-4 Maroon Emmanuel Viera 305-992-1750
U10B-5 Orange Ryan Nichols 863-241-1900
U10B-6 Melon Felicia Wittman 863-513-8635
U10B-7 Mint Lucien Parrillo 203-848-8136
U10B-8 Red 360-991-1134
U10B-9 Bronze Sterling Grubbs 863-414-5908

U10B-10 Turqoise
U10G-1 Hot Pink 
U10G-2 Neon Yellow Lissette Reimundy 231-662-7918

ricardolopez1324@gmail.com
lizzy.shoemaker2020@gmail.com

melissa.626@outlook.com
ashton.pike@lwcharterschools.com

erickjb007@yahoo.com
julie.e.fowler@gmail.com
jbcoconato@gmail.com
ctrott2242@gmail.com

jtfell84@gmail.com
ktalbritton@gmail.com

nikichitwood@gmail.com
hay.love.94@gmail.com

stephen1636@gmail.com
carmen.billante@gmail.com

kellylschwamman@gmail.com
Sebastianturley@gmail.com

jpaigelw@gmail.com

dro1625@gmail.com
pastorchrisweatherly@gmail.com

grubbssa@aol.com
livelife2286@gmail.com

nikichitwood@gmail.com
ambrey.williams@warner.edu

lizzy.shoemaker2020@gmail.com
jarod.a.edwards@gmail.com
Samuelleeterry@gmail.com
jbradsmith83@gmail.com

jake.pavy@yahoo.com
brian.schmitt79@gmail.com

Sbmclean13@gmail.com
ASHLEYPAYTON12@YAHOO.COM

orlandosealsfan@netzero.net
ktalbritton@gmail.com

emmanuel.viera@ymail.com
ryann932@gmail.com

fwittman85@gmail.com
l_parrillo@hotmail.com

Samuelleeterry@gmail.com
grubbssa@aol.com

eddiegonzalez48@icloud.com
lreimundy26@gmail.com



U10G-3 Neon Blue 863-224-0237
U10G-4 Purple Arionna Olivares 863-206-3359
U10G-5 Turqoise Samantha Garnes 937-902-9733
U10G-6 Mint
U10G-7 Melon Brandon McKinney 863-455-6278
U10G-8 Bronze Keith Barker 863-605-6998
U12B-1 Neon Yellow Wendy Merson
U12B-2 Cobalt Fernando Ojeda 863-999-4882
U12B-3 Columbia Matt Tomanski 567-801-8606
U12B-4 Silver Gregoria Mejia 813-701-0328
U12B-5 Orange Vanessa Johnson 863-877-6433
U12B-6 Gold Eltivina Aguilar 863-528-1713
U12B-7 Bronze Sam Petersen 863-978-8191
U12G-1 Purple Octavio Reyes 863-224-8055
U12G-2 Hot Pink Jorge Flores 863-605-7554
U12G-3 Turqoise
U12G-4 Neon Blue
U12G-5 Mint Brian Proia 863-224-0793
U12G-6 Neon Yellow Kayla Sharpe 863-604-7967
U12G-7 Columbia
U15B-1 Neon Yellow Lisa Carden 863-456-4184
U15B-2 Neon Blue Johnna Reeves 863-232-6024
U15B-3 Bronze Hector Rubio 863-409-4477
U15B-4 Charcoal Angel Valdez 863-257-4952
U15B-5 Bronze Manny  Roman 813-668-9640
U15G-1 Neon Blue Philip Stalnaker 402-301-6987
U15G-2 Bronze John Louine 863-651-3374
U15G-3 Turqoise Sam Petersen 863-978-8191
U15G-4 Hot Pink Brandon McWhorter 863-221-1220
U15G-5 Mint Judith Sanchez 863-241-7916
U15G-6 Neon Yellow Yuridia Aguilar 863-978-3933
U15G-7 Melon Jimmy Allen 863-594-8202

Sebastian Turley

863-604-1025

Oscar Badillo 863-232-2419

Sebastianturley@gmail.com
arionnao13@gmail.com
smb.garnes@gmail.com

dewey7529gmail.com
keith.barker@pa.education

wmerson@gmail.com
alaric863fo@gmail.com
mistylynn83@gmail.com

gregoria_mejia@yahoo.com
vnjohnson604@gmail.com

telvablsu@hotmail.com
samspetersen@gmail.com

Omr7jogabonito@gmail.com
bustos.flores1980@gmail.com

Pachuca730@hotmail.com
lw08jess@gmail.com

kayla.e.sharpe.11@gmail.com

lisapc22@gmail.com
Johnnahadden@gmail.com

hrubio9@gmail.com
valdezaraceli88@gmail.com

xp3nd3j0@gmail.com
philip@stalnaker.org

johnlouine@gmail.com
samspetersen@gmail.com
wbmcwhorter@gmail.com
judisanchez.js@gmail.com
Yurimex77@hotmail.com

jimmyallen1313@gmail.com


